
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

 

(72) Linus Lundin 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

 

(94) mark christiansen 

1 

2 

3 

 

(92) mads christiansen 

1 

2 

Lap Tm 

1:06.261 

3:17.949 

5:30.192 

1:06.014 

1:05.285 

1:05.144 

1:08.692 

1:07.825 

1:13.951 

Diff 

+1.117 

+2:12.805 

+4:25.048 

+0.870 

+0.141 

+0.867 

Time of Day 

11:05:43.306 

11:06:49.567 

11:10:07.516 

11:15:37.708 

11:16:43.722 

11:17:49.007 

11:18:54.151 

11:04:18.996 

11:05:27.688 

11:06:35.513 

11:04:53.336 

11:06:07.287 

Printed: 9/12/2014 14:54:03 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Hans H. hansen 

Race Director: ZenMeister 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Lockarp 

Friday 

Red 1100-1120 

Qualifying started at 11:00:32 

Lockarp 1.250 km 

9/12/2014 11:00 


