Lockarp

Friday

Red 1100-1120

Qualifying started at 11:00:32

Lockarp 1.250 km

9/12/2014 11:00

Qualifying started at 11:00:32											
Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day	Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day	Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day
(72) Linu	(72) Linus Lundin										
1			11:05:43.306								
2	1:06.261	+1.117	11:06:49.567								
3	3:17.949	+2:12.805	11:10:07.516								
4	5:30.192	+4:25.048	11:15:37.708								
5	1:06.014	+0.870	11:16:43.722								
6	1:05.285	+0.141	11:17:49.007								
7	1:05.144		11:18:54.151								
(94) marl	k christiansen										
1			11:04:18.996								
2	1:08.692	+0.867	11:05:27.688								
3	1:07.825		11:06:35.513								
(92) mad	s christiansen										
1			11:04:53.336								
2	1:13.951		11:06:07.287								
				1							
				1							
				1							
				1							
				I							

Race Director: ZenMeister

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Hans H. hansen

www.mylaps.com

Orbits

Licensed to: Zenergy Racing

Printed: 9/12/2014 14:54:03